
Course Name Day Date Time Campus Building Room Member of Staff Induction days

Foundations for Learning & Life Independence 
- Group A

Foundations for Learning & Life Independence
- Group B

Foundations for Learning & Life Carousel - Group A

Foundations for Learning & Life Carousel - Group B

Level 1 Supported Animal Care

Level 1 Supported Land Based

Supported Work Internship

Supported Internship

Level 2 ICT

Level 2 Esports

T Level ICT (Yr1)

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

3/9/24

5/9/24

3/9/24

5/9/24

3/9/24

5/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

5/9/24

4/9/24

5/9/24

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Ashington

Ashington

Ashington

Ashington

Ashington

Kielder

Kielder

Kielder

Kielder

Kielder

Kielder

Kielder

Kielder

Main

Main

Main

K0.05

K0.05

K0.05

K0.05

K0.06

K0.06

K0.06

K0.06

1.06

1.04

1.04

Carey Sawbridge

Carey Sawbridge

Carey Sawbridge

Kim Brown

Helen Waine

Alex Bennet

Alex Bennet

Dean Neary

Mark Hunter

Connor Smith

Wednesday

Thurs & Fri

Wed & Thurs

Thurs & Fri

Friday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Level 1 Motor Vehicle (Berwick)

Level 2 Motor Vehicle (Berwick)

Wednesday

Wednesday

4/9/24

4/9/24

09:00

09:00

Berwick

Berwick

Berwick

Berwick

Mel Reed

Mel Reed Wed & Thurs

Wed & Thurs

Carey Sawbridge

Level 1 Welding Wednesday 4/9/24 09:00 Ashington Brunel 0.01 CAD Steve Chambers Wed & Thurs




